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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

17
204
3
15
25
28
16
31
169
26
27
14
12
13
33
24
23
32
202
92
29

Keller
Hauschke
Koob
Friedrich
Hess
Walko
Kemmler
Senftleben
Kaiser
Hofacker
Weil
Ullsperger
Muhlenhoff
Stork
Flury
Diederichs
Hoffmann
Gutsche
Beilborn
Schleinkofer
Goers

Seitz-Rau
Heine

7. Kellerwald-Bikemarathon
Ergebnisliste 120 km

Marco
Axel
Markus
Max
Christian
Valentin
Manuel
Timo
Markus
Mattias
Marcel
Thomas
Sebastian
Karlheinz
Denis
Martin
Uwe
Gerd
Michael
Patrick
Axel

Simona
Nicole

Team HAWK

VB Bettenhausen

VB Bettenhausen Team Mauer’s baikschopp
Team Storck

VC Frankfurt 1883

RU 1890 Alsfeld

TSV Rittershausen Team iko corratec
RSC - Frankenberg

RSV Marburg

RC-Bierstadt

RSC Wiesbaden

RV 1890 Alsfeld

MTBC Wehrheim

Tsg Friedrichsdorf7 Riegelhof Racing
MTBC Wehrheim / Team Wehrheim
SG Stern Kassel

team Radsport Kredel - tv dorf erbach
RSC Wiesbaden
DELTA-bike-SPORTS-Giessen/RSV-Marburg
Silentbreeze-Xenofit

RSG GieBen und Wieseck

Team Cube
Team Fujibikes RSV Seeheim

04:15:59
04:21:02
04:21:04
04:41:40
04:42:18
04:49:02
04:49:50
04:50:59
04:52:47
04:53:21

05:04:23
05:07:11

05:09:19
05:12:45
05:13:56
05:24:40
05:25:13
05:32:45
05:38:31

05:40:16
06:01:16

05:38:46
05:46:58



